
Lassen County

Legislation Text

PUBLIC WORKS
SUBJECT: Project Status Report - Courthouse Square Modernization Project.
FISCAL IMPACT: Funding is available in fund 151 for architect and engineering costs and associated
improvements.  Amendment decreases total agreement amount from $213,605 to $156,680.
ACTION REQUESTED: 1) Receive project status report and; 2) approve the Second Amendment to
Agreement for Architectural Services with Lionakis for the Courthouse Square Modernization Project.
3) authorize the Chairman to sign.

File #: ID# 307-18, Version: 1

Lassen County Printed on 1/4/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

